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Form No
233510223536
233510162517
233510344125
233510642558
233510002859
233511321696
233510497321
233510093890
233510105019
233510257959
233510114089
233511603878
233511590581
233510174551
233511122762
233510141312
233510216756
233510570847

Course
B.Sc (Hons.) Mathematics
B.Sc (Hons.) Mathematics
B.Sc (Hons.) Mathematics
B.Sc (Hons.) Mathematics
B.Sc (Hons.) Mathematics
B.Sc (Hons.) Mathematics
B.Sc (Hons.) Mathematics
B.Sc (Hons.) Mathematics
B.Sc (Hons.) Mathematics
B.Sc (Hons.) Mathematics
B.Sc (Hons.) Mathematics
B.Sc (Hons.) Mathematics
B.Sc (Hons.) Mathematics
B.Sc (Hons.) Mathematics
B.Sc (Hons.) Mathematics
B.Sc (Hons.) Mathematics
B.Sc (Hons.) Mathematics
B.Sc (Hons.) Mathematics

Name
Rishu Tiwari
Suhani Goel
TANUJA CHUPHAL
VIDUSHI DABRAL
Manvi Sehrawat
VRATANTIKA TYAGI
VISHAKHA TRIIPATHI
Ankita
DEEVANSHI MEHROTRA
DEEPA
NIDHI KUMARI
ISHIKA
PRITI YADAV
DIKSHA KANAUIJIYA
Umang Vashistha
NGANTHOI AMOM
KANIKA
Anushka

Roll No.
23563/40
23563/41
23563/42
23563/43
23563/44
23563/45
23563/46
23563/47
23563/48
23563/49
23563/50
23563/51
23563/52
23563/53
23563/54
23563/55
23563/56
23563/57

Section
A
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